GREEN ESTATES

3/24, Sriniketan Housing, Amrai, Durgapur-713203

Balance Sheet as at 31st March, 2023

LIABILITIES

Amount (Rs.)

Amount (Rs.)

ASSETS

Amount (Rs.)

Amount (Rs.)

Capital Account
(As Per Annexure-A)

Current Liabilities & Other Provisions

3,152,922.00

Fixed Assets

( As Per Annexure-B)

Current Assets
Deposits

Cash at Bank
Cash in Hand

3,000,000.00

58,400.00

94,522.00

3,058,400.00

3,152,922.00

3,152,922.00
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