GREEN ESTATES

3/24, Sriniketan Housing, Amrai, Durgapur-713203 Balance Sheet as at 31st March, 2023

			200 to 20		
LIABILITIES	Amount (Rs.)	Amount (Rs.)	ASSETS	Amount (Rs.)	Amount (Rs.)
Capital Account (As Per Annexure-A)		3,152,922.00	Fixed Assets		94,522.00
	-		(As Per Annexure-B)	8	,
Ψ.			Current Assets		3,058,400.00
			Deposits	3,000,000.00	
Current Liabilities & Other Provisions			Cash at Bank		
		-	Cash in Hand	58,400.00	
		3,152,922.00	,		3,152,922.00

UDIN NO:- 24052411BJZZDR8287

